



Document 00430

# SUBCONTRACTORS LIST

Bidder submits the following information as to subcontractors Bidder intends to employ if awarded the contract.  
 If Prices Under Subcontract is not completed at time of bid opening, Bidder shall be required to provide the Subcontract price within 24 hours of bid opening.

Check here to indicate - if no subcontractors will be employed for completion of this project.

Name and Address of Subcontractor & Location of Mill or Shop	Description of Work Reference to Contract Items	Prices Under Subcontract (must list subcontractors that exceed one half of one percent of total bill)	Subcontractor License No.
URATA & SONS CEMENT Rancho Cordera CA	CONCRETE	\$296,600	640637
GILLOTTI BROS San Rafael CA	A/C PAVING	\$118,475	132128
DENBESTE Windsor CA	HAZ SOIL DISPOSAL	\$45,000	752478
CRUSADEER FENCE Rancho Cordera CA	ENCING	\$511,587	726527
THE TURF AUTHORITY Incline Village, NV	SYNTHETIC TURF	\$24,105	872263

(Bidder to attach additional sheets if necessary)

END OF DOCUMENT

*Suarez*

Document 00430

### SUBCONTRACTORS LIST

Bidder submits the following information as to subcontractors Bidder intends to employ if awarded the contract.  
 If Prices Under Subcontract is not completed at time of bid opening, Bidder shall be required to provide the Subcontract price within 24 hours of bid opening.

Check here to indicate - if no subcontractors will be employed for completion of this project.

* EMG CO. INC. 336 E. GISH RD. SAN JOSE, CA 95112	AC DEMO	\$ 41,600.		796046
* DURAN'S VENABLES 798 S. HILVIEW DR. MILPITAS, CA 95035	AC PAVING	\$ 97,000.		375068A
* CRUSADER FENCE 3115-B GOLD VALLEY DR. RANCHO GORDOVA, CA 95742	FENCING	\$ 511,587.		726527

(Bidder to attach additional sheets if necessary)

END OF DOCUMENT

*Robert Bohman*

Document 00430

**SUBCONTRACTORS LIST**

Bidder submits the following information as to subcontractors Bidder intends to employ if awarded the contract.  
 If Prices Under Subcontract is not completed at time of bid opening, Bidder shall be required to provide the Subcontract price within 24 hours of bid opening.

Check here to indicate - if no subcontractors will be employed for completion of this project.

Name and Address of Subcontractor & Location of Mill or Shop	Description of Work Reference to Contract Items	Prices Under Subcontract (must list subcontractors that exceed one half of one percent of total bid)	Subcontractor License No.
2400 Glenview San Francisco, CA 5 El Camino Inventor			
First Impressions	Synthetic Turf	\$29,246.25	959316
Cobbler Steel, 1555 41 <sup>st</sup>	Chair	\$46,880	218839
Columbia Electric	Electrical	\$30,000	765902
91880 Davis St San Leandro			
Cuscarda Fence	Fence	\$468,000	726527
1600 Benicia Rd			
Vallejo, CA			

(Bidder to attach additional sheets if necessary)

END OF DOCUMENT

McGuire & Hester